
   

 

NPC 2018 Western Natural 
USA  

 Show Results  
 March 17-18, 2018 Mesa  
   

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

EV
EN

T 

No. Name 
5 Brock  McGlone Men's Bodybuilding 
19 Ahmed Almuzel Men's Physique 

23 Matt Ambroise 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

7 Natalie Thurman Women's Physique 
30 Joy Tomlinson Women's Figure 
47 Lexy Pierson Women's Bikini 
      

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Chuck Cloud 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 James Glotfelter 1 

   
   



Men's Bodybuilding Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Tracy Teitelbaum 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Chuck Cloud 1 
4 Michael Joseph Paderes 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
5 Brock McGlone 1 
2 James Glotfelter 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Sean Land 1 

   

Women's Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 



7 Natalie Thurman 1 
   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 
9 Ashten Colino 1 
10 Chase Williams 2 
8 Grant Epley 3 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Michael Miller 1 
11 Paul Dacanay 2 
14 La'Ray Young 3 
13 Charles Bann 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
15 Will Horton 1 
14 La'Ray Young 2 
16 Gabriel Pineda 3 

  



   

Men's Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
19 Ahmed Almuzel 1 
20 Seth Maciel 2 
12 Michael Miller 3 
15 Will Horton 4 
18 Luis Cortes 5 
21 Ali Syed 6 
11 Paul Dacanay 7 
13 Charles Bann 8 
8 Grant Epley 9 
17 Joseph Toma 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
20 Seth Maciel 1 
23 Matt Ambroise 2 
21 Ali Syed 3 
11 Paul Dacanay 4 
18 Luis Cortes 5 
14 La'Ray Young 6 
5 Brock McGlone 7 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
19 Ahmed Almuzel 1 
22 Randy Harris 2 
24 Justin Drappo 3 
12 Michael Miller 4 
15 Will Horton 5 
6 Sean Land 6 
8 Grant Epley 7 
17 Joseph Toma 8 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
26 Ryan Law 1 
25 Scott Garman 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
25 Scott Garman 1 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
21 Ali Syed 1 
27 Joseph Jorgensen 2 
5 Brock McGlone 3 
28 James Sanders 4 
26 Ryan Law 5 
25 Scott Garman 6 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
23 Matt Ambroise 1 
29 Elias Wilsey 2 
5 Brock McGlone 3 
27 Joseph Jorgensen 4 
28 James Sanders 5 
25 Scott Garman 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
30 Joy Tomlinson 1 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
32 Winona McCall 1 
31 Heather Belvado 2 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
30 Joy Tomlinson 1 
33 Kimberly Eastham 2 
34 Katie Tomsyck 3 
32 Winona McCall 4 
31 Heather Belvado 5 

   

Women's Figure Open  

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
30 Joy Tomlinson 1 
33 Kimberly Eastham 2 
34 Katie Tomsyck 3 
32 Winona McCall 4 
31 Heather Belvado 5 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
35 Necole Kane 1 
41 Cherie Martin 2 
38 Katherine Walker 3 
37 Jenny Rasso 4 
39 Paula Cratsenberg 5 
36 Mia Quintanilla 6 
42 Michelle Baggs 7 
40 Karen Clothier 8 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
43 Regina Holmes 1 
39 Paula Cratsenberg 2 
40 Karen Clothier 3 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
47 Lexy Pierson 1 
51 Mariah Smith 2 
49 Jamuna Rosner 3 
52 Maya Carroll 4 
54 Angie Klicka 5 
44 Julianne Garden 6 
50 Tiffani McDowell 7 
53 Ruth Enriquez 8 
48 Dominique Doria 9 
46 Jessica Ladelfa 10 
43 Regina Holmes 10 
45 Angela Stuff 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
60 Meghan Van Hilsen 1 
63 Charlie Huff 2 
59 Christina Silva 3 
64 Whitney Conner 4 
57 Hayley Stout 5 
56 Joanna Lepur 6 
61 Cory Anne Petersen 7 
41 Cherie Martin 8 
62 Metztli Brown 9 
55 Heather Mcculley 10 
58 Aubrey Funke 10 
36 Mia Quintanilla 10 
42 Michelle Baggs 10 

   



Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
68 Katie Fischer 1 
65 Abby Eick 2 
73 Ashley Hunzeker 3 
66 Crissy Parmer 4 
71 Krista Fernandez 5 
74 Laurel Roach 6 
75 Jocylin Swanson 7 
69 Chelsea Stonestreet 8 
37 Jenny Rasso 9 
72 Sarah Dutton 10 
39 Paula Cratsenberg 10 
67 Victoria Contreras 10 
70 Cynthia Roy 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
47 Lexy Pierson 1 
51 Mariah Smith 2 
49 Jamuna Rosner 3 
53 Ruth Enriquez 4 
52 Maya Carroll 5 
43 Regina Holmes 6 
54 Angie Klicka 7 
50 Tiffani McDowell 8 
48 Dominique Doria 9 
46 Jessica Ladelfa 10 
45 Angela Stuff 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
35 Necole Kane 1 
60 Meghan Van Hilsen 2 
41 Cherie Martin 3 
44 Julianne Garden 4 
64 Whitney Conner 5 
58 Aubrey Funke 6 
59 Christina Silva 7 
62 Metztli Brown 8 
55 Heather Mcculley 9 
36 Mia Quintanilla 10 
42 Michelle Baggs 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
77 Abby Weichers 1 
76 Jill Bartlett 2 
63 Charlie Huff 3 
57 Hayley Stout 4 
61 Cory Anne Petersen 5 
73 Ashley Hunzeker 6 
65 Abby Eick 7 
69 Chelsea Stonestreet 8 
78 Lauren Marie 8 
37 Jenny Rasso 10 
56 Joanna Lepur 10 

   
  



   

Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
66 Crissy Parmer 1 
68 Katie Fischer 2 
74 Laurel Roach 3 
71 Krista Fernandez 4 
75 Jocylin Swanson 5 
39 Paula Cratsenberg 6 
72 Sarah Dutton 7 
70 Cynthia Roy 8 
79 Courtney Ward 9 
67 Victoria Contreras 10 

 


